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	Name of Firm/Agency
	Name of Representative
	Telephone Number
	E-mail Address

	GCCSS
	Brett Reall
	206-349-2331
	brett@gccss.net


	Wireless Edge
	John Arthur 
	914-216-4087
	arthur@wirelessedge.com

	Wireless Edge
	Sam Humeniuk
	254-723-6983
	humeniuk@wirelessedge.com


	Seattle Housing Authority
	Sadia Ikram
	206-837-6809
	Sadia.Ikram@seattlehousing.org
 

	Seattle Housing Authority
	Diana Peterson
	206-615-3470
	Diana.Peterson@seattlehousing.org


	Seattle Housing Authority
	Seth Ryan
	603-953-3040
	Seth.Ryan@seattlehousing.org


	Seattle Housing Authority

	Jawed Rahmani
	206-239-1570
	Jawed.Rahmani@seattlehousing.org




